OWNER'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT:

A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY OR VALIDITY OF THAT DOCUMENT.

COUNTY OF CONTRA COSTA ON Movember 27, 2015

Lynne Konlon , NOTARY PUBLIC,

PERSONALLY APPEARED TAHRA E.M. HANLEY WHO PROVED TO ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE PERSON(S) WHOSE NAME(S) IS ARE SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE SHE THEY EXECUTED THE SAME IN HIS HER THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY (PS), AND THAT BY HIS HER THEIR SIGNATURE(S) ON THE INSTRUMENT THE PERSON(S), OR THE ENTITY UPON BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(8) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.

I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT.

SIGNATURE OF PRINTED NAME Lynne Konto

NOTARY PUBLIC IN AND FOR SAID COUNTY AND STATE

PRINCIPAL COUNTY OF BUSINESS LONGO COSTA

COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-3-2017

COMMISSION NUMBER 2027279

(SEAL OPTIONAL IF COMPLETED)



OWNER'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT:

A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY OR VALIDITY OF THAT DOCUMENT.

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF SANFRANCISCO
ON NOVEMBER 1, 101
BEFORE ME, DENA SANDOVA PERSONALLY APPEARED PATRICK GRAHAM

, NOTARY PUBLIC,

WHO PROVED TO ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE PERSON(S) WHOSE NAME(S) IS/ARE SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE/SHE/THEY EXECUTED THE SAME IN HIS/HER/THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND THAT BY HIS/HER/THEIR SIGNATURE(S) ON THE INSTRUMENT THE PERSON(S), OR THE ENTITY UPON BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.

I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT.

NOTARY PUBLIC IN AND FOR SAID COUN COMMISSION EXPIRES AND ENBER 1, COMMISSION NUMBER 2088 414

(SEAL OPTIONAL IF COMPLETED)

OWNER'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT:

A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY OR VALIDITY OF THAT DOCUMENT.

STATE OF California COUNTY OF San Francisco

ON 11.10.2015

BEFORE ME, Ravinda Chahal _, NOTARY PUBLIC.

PERSONALLY APPEARED BRYAN D. GOLDBERG WHO PROVED TO ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE PERSON(S) WHOSE NAME(S) IS/ARE SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE/SHE/THEY EXECUTED THE SAME IN HIS/HER/THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND THAT BY HIS/HER/THEIR SIGNATURE(S) ON THE INSTRUMENT THE PERSON(S), OR THE ENTITY UPON BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.

I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING MARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT.

PRINTED NAME Ravinday Chahal

NOTARY PUBLIC IN AND FOR SAID COUNTY AND STATE

PRINCIPAL COUNTY OF BUSINESS 5-n Francisco

COMMISSION EXPIRES 6.22.2014

COMMISSION NUMBER ________ (SEAL OPTIONAL IF COMPLETED)



, NOTARY PUBLIC,

OWNER'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT:

A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY OR VALIDITY OF THAT DOCUMENT.

PERSONALLY APPEARED JILL CASEY

WHO PROVED TO ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE PERSON(S) WHOSE NAME(S) IS/ARE SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE/SHE/THEY EXECUTED THE SAME IN HIS/HER/THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND THAT BY HIS/HER/THEIR

BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPHUS TRUE AND CORRECT.

SIGNATURE(S) ON THE INSTRUMENT THE PERSON(S), OR THE ENTITY UPON

PRINTED NAME

D. PENA SANDOVAL

COMM. EXPIRES NOV. 1, 2018

NOTARY PUBLIC IN AND FOR SAID CON

COMMISSION NUMBER 208847

COMM. EXPIRES NOV. 1, 2018

(SEAL OPTIONAL IF COMPLETED)

FINAL MAP 8326

A SIX UNIT RESIDENTIAL CONDOMINIUM PROJECT BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE REAL PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THE DEED RECORDED JANUARY 3, 2013 AS DOCUMENT 2013-J576089-00 IN THE OFFICIAL RECORDS OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA

OCTOBER 2015

LANGFORD LAND SURVEYING 424 PRESTON COURT LIVERMORE, CA 94551 PHONE (510) 530-5200 JOB#14-2106 DRAWING=2106CHES.DWG

SHEET 3 OF 4

ASSESSOR'S BLOCK 0499 LOT 001D 1267 CHESTNUT STREET UNITS 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 & 6

OWNERS' STATEMENT: WE HEREBY STATE THAT WE ARE THE ONLY OWNERS OF THE REAL PROPERTY SUBDIVIDED AND SHOWN ON THIS MAP, AND DO HEREBY CONSENT TO THE PREPARATION AND RECORDATION OF THIS MAP ENTITLED "FINAL MAP 8326." IN WITNESS WHEREOF, WE, THE UNDERSIGNED, HAVE CAUSED THIS STATEMENT TO BE EXECUTED. ANNA MARY HANAVAN TRUSTEE OF "THE JOHN AND TRUSTEE OF THE KO FAMILY TRUST MARY HANAVAN FAMILY TRUST" DATED OCTOBER 19, 2012 DATED APRIL 6, 2006 Elaine M. Hancey LEO P. HANLEY ELAINE M. HANLEY TRUSTEE OF THE LEO P. HANLEY TRUSTEE OF THE LEO P. HANLEY AND ELAINE M. HANLEY REVOCABLE AND ELAINE M. HANLEY REVOCABLE ANNA MARY HANAVAN TRUSTEE OF "THE JOHN AND MARY HANAVAN FAMILY TRUST" DATED APRIL 6, 2006 TRUSTEE BENEFICIARY: ELAINE M. HANLEY TRUSTEE OF THE LEO P. HANLEY TRUSTEE OF THE LEO P. HANLEY AND ELAINE M. HANLEY REVOCABLE AND ELAINE M. HANLEY REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST TRUSTEE/BENEFICIARY: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS' APPROVAL:

ON ______, 20___, THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA, APPROVED AND PASSED MOTION NO. _____, A COPY OF WHICH IS ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS IN FILE NO. _____.

CLERK'S STATEMENT:

I, ANGELA CALVILLO, CLERK OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA, DO HEREBY STATE THAT SAID BOARD OF SUPERVISORS BY ITS MOTION NO. _______ ADOPTED _______,

20___, APPROVED THIS MAP ENTITLED "FINAL MAP 8326." IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SUBSCRIBED MY HAND AND CAUSED THE SEAL OF THE OFFICE TO BE AFFIXED.

CLERK OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA

SURVEYOR'S STATEMENT:

THIS MAP WAS PREPARED BY ME, OR UNDER MY DIRECTION, AND IS BASED UPON A FIELD SURVEY IN CONFORMANCE WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE SUBDIVISION MAP ACT AND LOCAL ORDINANCE, AT THE REQUEST OF SABRINA HANAVAN IN APRIL OF 2014. I HEREBY STATE THAT ALL THE MONUMENTS ARE OF THE CHARACTER AND OCCUPY THE POSITIONS INDICATED AND THAT THE MONUMENTS ARE SUFFICIENT TO ENABLE THE SURVEY TO BE RETRACED, AND THAT THIS FINAL MAP SUBSTANTIALLY CONFORMS TO THE CONDITIONALLY APPROVED TENTATIVE MAP.



PECEMBER 15, 2015

Nichard L. Langford, P.L.S. 6895

LICENSE EXPIRATION DATE: JUNE 30, 2017

APPROVALS:

THIS MAP IS APPROVED THIS _____ DAY OF ______, 20___,

BY ORDER NO. _____.

BY: _____ DATE: ______

MOHAMMED NURU

MOHAMMED NURU
DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC WORKS AND ADVISORY AGENCY
CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO
STATE OF CALIFORNIA

TAX STATEMENT:

I, ANGELA CALVILLO, CLERK OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA, DO HEREBY STATE THAT THE SUBDIVIDER HAS FILED A STATEMENT FROM THE TREASURER AND TAX COLLECTOR OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO, SHOWING THAT ACCORDING TO THE RECORDS OF HIS OR HER OFFICE THERE ARE NO LIENS AGAINST THIS SUBDIVISION OR ANY PART THEREOF FOR UNPAID STATE, COUNTY, MUNICIPAL OR LOCAL TAXES, OR SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS COLLECTED AS TAXES.

DATED _____, 20___.

CLERK OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO STATE OF CALIFORNIA

CITY AND COUNTY SURVEYOR'S STATEMENT:

I HEREBY STATE THAT I HAVE EXAMINED THIS MAP; THAT THE SUBDIVISION AS SHOWN IS SUBSTANTIALLY THE SAME AS IT APPEARED ON THE TENTATIVE MAP, AND ANY APPROVED ALTERATION THEREOF; THAT ALL PROVISIONS OF THE CALIFORNIA SUBDIVISION MAP ACT AND ANY LOCAL ORDINANCES APPLICABLE AT THE TIME OF THE APPROVAL OF THE TENTATIVE MAP HAVE BEEN COMPLIED WITH; AND THAT I AM SATISFIED THIS MAP IS TECHNICALLY CORRECT.

BRUCE R. STORRS, CITY AND COUNTY SURVEYOR CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO

BY: Brune St DATE: MARCH 7, 2016



APPROVED AS TO FORM:

DENNIS J. HERRERA, CITY ATTORNEY

BRUCE R. STORRS PLS 6914

BY:				

DEPUTY CITY ATTORNEY
CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO

RECORDER'S STATEMENT:

FILED THIS DAY OF,	201, AT	ТМ.	. IN BOOK	_ OF
CONDOMINIUM MAPS, AT PAGES,	AT THE RE	EQUEST OF R	RICHARD LANGFORD,	PLS.

SIGNED:

COUNTY RECORDER
CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO
STATE OF CALIFORNIA

FINAL MAP 8326

A SIX UNIT RESIDENTIAL CONDOMINIUM PROJECT
BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE REAL PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THE DEED
RECORDED JANUARY 3, 2013 AS DOCUMENT 2013—J576089—00
IN THE OFFICIAL RECORDS OF THE
CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA

OCTOBER 2015

424 PRESTON COURT LIVERMORE, CA 94551 PHONE (510) 530-5200 JOB#14-2106 DRAWNG=2106CHES.DWG

SHEET 1 OF 4

ASSESSOR'S BLOCK 0499 LOT 001D 1267 CHESTNUT STREET UNITS 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 & 6

TRUSTEE/OWNER'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT:

A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY OR VALIDITY OF THAT DOCUMENT.

STATE OF California
COUNTY OF COSTA
ON NOV. 2, 2015

BEFORE ME, Dine Zaponta, NOTARY PUBLIC,

PERSONALLY APPEARED ANNA MARY HANAVAN
WHO PROVED TO ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE
PERSON(S) WHOSE NAME(S) IS/ARE SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT
AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE/SHE/THEY EXECUTED THE SAME IN
HIS/HER/THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND THAT BY HIS/HER/THEIR
SIGNATURE(S) ON THE INSTRUMENT THE PERSON(S), OR THE ENTITY UPON
BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.

I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT.

WITNESS MY HAND_

PRINTED NAME Dira Zapanta

NOTARY PUBLIC IN AND FOR SAID COUNTY AND STATE

PRINCIPAL COUNTY OF BUSINESS Com Costa

COMMISSION EXPIRES 300. 19,2019

COMMISSION NUMBER 2097632 (SEAL OPTIONAL IF COMPLETED)



TRUSTEE/OWNER'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT:

A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY OR VALIDITY OF THAT DOCUMENT.

STATE OF CAUFORNIA
COUNTY OF CONTRA COSTA
ON 11.25.15

BEFORE ME, M. MARCUCA, NOTARY PUBLIC,

PERSONALLY APPEARED LEO P. HANLEY
WHO PROVED TO ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE
PERSON(8) WHOSE NAME(8) IS ARE SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT
AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HD/SHE/THEY EXECUTED THE SAME IN
HIS/HER/THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND THAT BY HIS/HER/THEIR
SIGNATURE(S) ON THE INSTRUMENT THE PERSON(S), OR THE ENTITY UPON
BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.

I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT.

SIGNATURE M. MARCUCCI
PRINTED NAME M. MARCUCCI

NOTARY PUBLIC IN AND FOR SAID COUNTY AND STATE

PRINCIPAL COUNTY OF BUSINESS CONTRA COSTA

COMMISSION EXPIRES 2020880

(SEAL OPTIONAL IF COMPLETED)



OWNER'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT:

A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY OR VALIDITY OF THAT DOCUMENT.

STATE OF California
COUNTY OF San Mateo
ON NOV. 12, 2015
BEFORE ME. Shridhar Gore

___, NOTARY PUBLIC,

. NOTARY PUBLIC.

PERSONALLY APPEARED RAYMOND KO

WHO PROVED TO ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE
PERSON(8) WHOSE NAME(9) IS/ARE SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT
AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE/SHE/THEY EXECUTED THE SAME IN
HIS/HER/THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND THAT BY HIS/HER/THEIR
SIGNATURE(9) ON THE INSTRUMENT THE PERSON(8), OR THE ENTITY UPON
BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(5) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.

I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT.

WITNESS MY HAND
SIGNATURE

PRINTED NAME Shridhar Gore

NOTARY PUBLIC IN AND FOR SAID COUNTY AND STATE

PRINCIPAL COUNTY OF BUSINESS Son Mateo

COMMISSION EXPIRES 03 22 2019

COMMISSION NUMBER 2101099 (SEAL OPTIONAL IF COMPLETED)



TRUSTEE/OWNER'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT:

A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY OR VALIDITY OF THAT DOCUMENT.

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF CONTRA COSTA
ON 11. 25.15
BEFORE ME, M. MARCUCA

PERSONALLY APPEARED **ELAINE M. HANLEY**WHO PROVED TO ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE PERSON(8) WHOSE NAME(8) IS ARE SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE SHE THEY EXECUTED THE SAME IN HIS HER THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND THAT BY HIS HER THEIR

BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.

I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE
OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT.

SIGNATURE(8) ON THE INSTRUMENT THE PERSON(S), OR THE ENTITY UPON

SIGNATURE M. MARCUCCI
PRINTED NAME M. MARCUCCI

PRINCIPAL COUNTY OF BUSINESS CONTRA COSTA

COMMISSION EXPIRES 05.17.2017

COMMISSION NUMBER 20208 80 (SEAL OPTIONAL IF COMPLETED)



TRUSTEE/BENEFICIARY'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT:

A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY OR VALIDITY OF THAT DOCUMENT.

STATE OF CAUSORNIA OHIO
COUNTY OF COUNTY OF HIGHLAND
ON HOUSE STATE OF HIGHLAND
BEFORE ME, MARCHE NANCY E. GREENHOTARY PUBLIC,
PERSONALLY APPEARED LES P. HANCEY & ELANDE M. MANGE
ANET E. CUPP

WHO PROVED TO ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE PERSON(S) WHOSE NAME(S) IS ARD SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE SHE THE EXECUTED THE SAME IN HIS HER THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND THAT BY HIS HER THEIR SIGNATURE(S) ON THE INSTRUMENT THE PERSON(S), OR THE ENTITY UPON BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.

I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT

SIGNATURE
PRINTED NAME
PRINTED NAME
PRINCIPAL COUNTY OF BUSINESS
COMMISSION EXPIRES
COMMISSION NUMBER

WITNESS MY HAND

AND ACCUSED PRINCIPAL

COUNTY AND STATE

PRINCIPAL COUNTY OF BUSINESS

COMMISSION NUMBER

(SEAL OPTIONAL IF COMPLETED)





Notary Public, State of Ohio My Commission Expires April 8, 2016

FINAL MAP 8326

A SIX UNIT RESIDENTIAL CONDOMINIUM PROJECT
BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE REAL PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THE DEED
RECORDED JANUARY 3, 2013 AS DOCUMENT 2013-J576089-00
IN THE OFFICIAL RECORDS OF THE
CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA

OCTOBER 2015

LANGFORD LAND SURVEYING
424 PRESTON COURT
LIVERMORE, CA 94551
PHONE (510) 530-5200
JOB#14-2106 DRAWNG=2106CHES.DWG

SHEET 2 OF 4

ASSESSOR'S BLOCK 0499 LOT 001D 1267 CHESTNUT STREET UNITS 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 & 6

